DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

NOVA 9.75" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

Add a little bit of glam to your interior with Designers Fountain's Nova series. Featuring a combination of matte black and
brushed gold finishes and clear seedy glass shades, Nova lights are sure to be the envy of everyone who comes to visit.

With a variety of fixtures in the collection, you're sure to find the perfect solution for any room with Nova.

e Modern wall sconce in Matte Black with a Clear Seedy Glass shade
e Hardwire to 120V in-wall power source, instructions included

e Uses 1 candelabra-base 60W max bulb (not included)

e Great for hallways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or for accent lighting

e Extends 6.5 inches from the wall

e Can be mounted with shade facing up or down

e Rated for Dry or Damp indoor areas
e Certified by UL
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Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Height (in)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

5o
9.75"
6.5"
5o
8.25"
5o
4.75"
4.75"

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
1

Candelabra

No

60

120

Yes

Clear Seedy Glass

Damp
1 Year

cULus




